
 
 

CVP Water Temperature Modeling Platform, MTC Shasta TCD Modeling 

Subgroup – Meeting #1: Participants 

Wednesday, July 27, 2022; 12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. 

First Name Last Name Email Organization Job Title 

Ben Saenz Benjamin.saenz@rmanet.com RMA - 

Craig Anderson craig_anderson@fws.gov FWS Hydrologist 

Don Bader dbader@usbr.gov Bureau of Reclamation Shasta Area Manager 

Erica Meyers erica.meyers@wildlife.ca.gov CA Fish and Wildlife Senior Environmental Scientist, Water Ops Supervisor 

Ert  Sogutlugil ert.sogutlugil@watercourseinc.com Watercourse 

Engineering, Inc. 

Water Resources Engineer 

Garwin Yip garwin.yip@noaa.gov NOAA Fisheries Fisheries Biologist 

Gary Zhao gang.zhao@wildlife.ca.gov Department of Fish and 

Wildlife 

Senior Hydraulic Engineer 

James  Gilbert james.gilbert@noaa.gov NMFS/UCSC Hydrologist 

Lisa Crowley Lisa.Crowley@Waterboards.ca.gov State Water Resources 

Control Board 

Water Resource Control Engineer 

Megan Lionberger megan.lionberger@hdrinc.com HDR Water Resources Engineer 

Michael Deas Mike.deas@watercourseinc.com Watercourse Engineering Principal 

Miles Daniels miles.daniels@noaa.gov UCSC/NOAA Academic Researcher 



 

First Name Last Name Email Organization Job Title 

Ming-Yen Tu ming-yen.tu@water.ca.gov DWR Senior Engineer 

Nick Bauer nick.bauer@wildlife.ca.gov CDFW SES Supervisor 

Patrick Jarrett patrick.jarrett@water.ca.gov CA Department of Water 

Resources 

Environmental Scientist 

Peggy Basdekas peggy.basdekas@watercourseinc.com Watercourse Engineering 

Inc 

Water Resources Scientist 

Randi Field rfield@usbr.gov Bureau of Reclamation Hydrologic Engineer 

Rob Sherrick robert.sherrick@wildlife.ca.gov California Dept. of Fish & 

Wildlife 

Sr. Hydraulic Engineer 

Rod Wittler Rjwittler@usbr.gov Bureau of Reclamation Fish Resource Area Coordinator 

Samaneh Saadat samaneh.saadat@jacobs.com Jacobs Water Resources Modeler 

Sarah Hamilton Sarah.Hamilton@stantec.com Stantec Water Resource Engineer 

Stephen Andrews steve@rmanet.com RMA Senior Water Resources Engineer 

Stephen Maurano stephen.maurano@noaa.gov NOAA Natural Resource Management Specialist 

Thaddeus Bettner tbettner@gcid.net Glenn Colusa Irrigation 

District 

General Manager 

Todd Manley tmanley@norcalwater.org NCWA Dir of Govt Relations 

Tricia Bratcher patricia.bratcher@wildlife.ca.gov CDFW Senior Environmental Scientist 

Yung-Hsin Sun yung-hsin.sun@stantec.com Stantec Vice President, Principal 

 

 

 


